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Club
Year 7 Sports Activities
Creative Writing
Further Maths Level 2

Child Development Drop in
Year 10 &11 Sports Activities
Duke of Edinburgh Award
Year 8&9 Netball Club
Year 10&11 Netball Club
Basketball Club
Lego Robotics Club
Green Power Club
Sparx Maths Catch Up
Drama Club

Dance Club

Junior Gym-— See Sports Hub for details

LGBTQIA+ club
Sparx Maths Help

Showcase Club

When
Monday Lunchtime | sportsHall |

Monday 3-4pm Cc12

Year Group

All years
Monday 3-4pm C35

Wednesday Lunchtime Year 11 Only

Wednesday Lunchtime
Wednesday 3-4pm
Wednesday 3-4pm
Wednesday 4-5pm

Wednesday 3-4:15pm
Wednesday 3-4pm
Wednesday 3-4pm
Wednesday 3-4pm

Wednesday 3-4:15pm
Wednesday 3-4pm
Wednesday 3-4pm

Friday Lunchtime Al years
Friday Lunchtime 9810




@)TL@ Year 11 Revision Schedule When

FALMOUTH
SCHOOL

Maths Monday 3-4pm

English Tuesday 3-4pm

Science Wednesday 3-4pm

Thursday 3-4pm

Friday 3-4pm




GEFALMOUTH SCHOOL

Fixture
Falmouth vs Helston College Thursday 12th September 2024 Netball Falmouth
Falmouth vs Camborne School Wednesday 18th September 2024 Rugby Camborne School
Falmouth vs Truro High School Thursday 26th September 2024 Netball Falmouth
Falmouth vs Truro School Thursday 26th September 2024 Rugby Falmouth
Falmouth vs Mullion School Wednesday 2nd October 2024 Netball Mullion School
Falmouth vs Penair School Thursday 3rd October 2024 Rugby Penair School
Falmouth vs Richard Lander School Wednesday 9th October 2024 Netball R.Lander School
Falmouth vs Pool School Thursday 10th October 2024 Rugby Falmouth
Falmouth vs Truro School Wednesday 16th October 2024 Netball Falmouth
Falmouth vs Mullion School Thursday 17th October 2024 Rugby Mullion School
Falmouth vs Helston College Thursday 24th October 2024 Rugby Falmouth
Falmouth vs Redruth School Thursday 7th November 2024 Netball Redruth School
Falmouth vs Richard Lander School Thursday 7th November 2024 Rugby R.Lander School
Falmouth vs Camborne School Thursday 14th November 2024 Netball Falmouth
Falmouth vs Penryn College Thursday 14th November 2024 Rugby Falmouth
Falmouth vs Penryn College Tuesday 19th November 2024 Netball Penryn College
Falmouth vs Pool School Thursday 21st November 2024 Netball Pool School
Falmouth vs Redruth School Thursday 21st November 2024 Rugby Redruth School
Falmouth vs Penair School Thursday 28th November 2024 Netball Falmouth

All fixtures are subject to cancellation due to weather conditions, this will be communicated through school communications if required.

Away fixtures— Students travel by coach with the PE staff and an approximate time will be given for students to return back to Falmouth School

on the day between 5-6pm.
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